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Berk-Tek Loose Tube 
ADVENTUM Solutions Guide

ADVENTUM Dry  Loose  Tube  Advantages

CONTACT US & LOOK AT 
OTHER RESOURCES HERE

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/brochure/Leviton-NS-ADVENTUM-Fiber-Cable-Brochure.pdf


LEVITON’S BERK-TEK PART #                   LEVITON’S BERK-TEK DESCRIPTION

M u l t i m o d e  L o o s e  T u b e  O M 3    6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r  C o n s t r u c t i o n  

LTP006EB3010/25    
6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM3, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTP012EB3010/25    
12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM3, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTP 12B024EB3010/25     
24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM3, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTP 12B048EB3010/25    
48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM3, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTP 12BX X XEB3010/25     XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144 

S i n g l e - M o d e  L o o s e  T u b e  O S 2  6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r  C o n s t r u c t i o n

LTP006AB0403
6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Single-Mode, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

LTP012AB0403
12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Single-Mode, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

LTP 12B024AB0403
24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Single-Mode, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

LTP 12B048AB0403
48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Single-Mode, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

LTP 12BX X XAB0403 XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144 

M u l t i m o d e  L o o s e  T u b e   O M 4        6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r  C o n s t r u c t i o n

LTP006FB3010/F5   
6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM4, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTP012FB3010/F5
12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM4, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTP 12B024FB3010/F5   
24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM4, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTP 12B048FB3010/F5
48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, 50 µm-OM4, 

Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTP 12BX X XFB3010/F5 XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144 

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-IO-Plenum-Adventum-LTP.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-IO-Plenum-Adventum-LTP.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-IO-Plenum-Adventum-LTP.pdf


LEVITON’S BERK-TEK PART #                   LEVITON’S BERK-TEK DESCRIPTION

M u l t i m o d e  L o o s e  T u b e  O M 3  –  I n t e r l o c k  A r m o r        6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r  
C o n s t r u c t i o n

LTPK006EB3010/25   6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTPK012EB3010/25      12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 
µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTPK12B024EB3010/25 24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 
µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTPK12B048EB3010/25    48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 
µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTPK12BX X XEB3010/25    XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144 

S i n g l e - M o d e  L o o s e  T u b e  O S 2  –  I n t e r l o c k  A r m o r   
6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r  C o n s t r u c t i o n

LTPK006AB0403  6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 
Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

LTPK012AB0403 12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 
Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

LTPK12B024AB0403  24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 
Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

LTPK12B048AB0403 48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 
Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

LTPK12BX X XAB0403 XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144 

M u l t i m o d e  L o o s e  T u b e  O M 4  –  I n t e r l o c k  A r m o r         
6 - 4 3 2  F i b e r  C o n s t r u c t i o n

LTPK006FB3010/F5   6 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTPK012FB3010/F5    12 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTPK12B024FB3010/F5 24 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTPK12B048FB3010/F5 48 Fiber Loose Tube, Plenum, Interlock Armored, 50 µ
m-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

LTPK12BX X XFB3010/F5 XXX = Fiber Count 072, 096, 144 

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-IO-Plenum-Adventum-ArmorTek-LTPK.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-IO-Plenum-Adventum-ArmorTek-LTPK.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-IO-Plenum-Adventum-ArmorTek-LTPK.pdf
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F i b e r  O p t i o n :  O M 4 + E x t e n d e d  D i s t a n c e  F i b e r  
f r o m  B e r k - T e k  
( V I O L E T  J A C K E T )

B e r k - T e k  A r m o r - T e k  G r o u n d  S t r a p s
 The  A rmor - Tek ( TM)  G round  St rap  K i t  p rov ides  a  g round ing  

so lu t i on  fo r  A rmor - Tek  i n te r l o ck  a rmored  cab les .

OM4+
850/1300

2.8/0.8 4900

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
11140671 PRE-TERMINATED GROUND STRAP KIT (5 FEET)

Fiber Type  Wavelength M a x i m u m  
Attenuation 

(dB/km) 

Effective Modal 
Bandwidth 

@ 850 nm (MHz•km) 

1 GbE 10 GbE 40 GbE 100 GbE
1210 600 300 150

D i s t a n c e  ( M e t e r s )  

 C h a n g e  P a r t  #  S u f f i x  t o  X B 3 0 1 0 / X 5  A S  P R E V I O U S

L I N K  H E R E

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-Armortek-Ground-Straps.pdf
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O P T - X ™  S D X  S p l i c e  M o d u l e s
DES IGN  CONS IDERAT IONS  •  I ns ta l l s  i n  SDX  

rack -mount  and  wa l l -mount  f i be r  enc losu res

L INK  HERE

Description Part No.
12-Fiber, OM3, Duplex Shuttered LC (Aqua)
12-Fiber, OM4, Duplex Shuttered LC (Aqua)
12-Fiber, OM4, Duplex Shuttered LC (Heather Violet)
12-Fiber, OS2, Duplex Shuttered LC (Blue)
12-Fiber, OS2, Duplex LC/APC Shuttered (Green)
24-fiber, OM3, Quad Shuttered LC (Aqua)
24-fiber, OM4, Quad Shuttered LC (Aqua)
24-fiber, OM4, Quad Shuttered LC (Heather Violet)
24-fiber, OS2, Quad Shuttered LC (blue)
24-fiber, OS2, Quad LC/APC Shuttered (green)
12-Fiber, OM4, Duplex SC (Aqua)
12-Fiber, OS2, Duplex SC (Blue)
12-Fiber, OS2, Duplex SC/APC (Green)

SPLCS-2AL
SPLCS-2QL
SPLCS-2ML
SPLCS-2LL
SPLCS-2VL
SPLCS-4AL
SPLCS-4QL
SPLCS-4ML
SPLCS-4LL
SPLCS-4VL
SPSCS-2QC
SPSCS-2LC
SPSCS-2VC

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-OPT-X-SDX-Splice-Modules.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-OPT-X-SDX-Splice-Modules.pdf
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12 & 24-Fiber Injection-Molded Splice Trays

L INK  HERE

Description Part No.

DESCRIPTION PART #

12-Fiber Mini Injection Molded Splice Tray
24-Fiber High Density Injection Molded Splice Tray
Splice Tray Mounting Hardware Kit
Standard Heat Shrink Splice Sleeve 40mm Length
Standard Heat Shrink Splice Sleeve 60mm Length

T5PLS-12F
T5PLS-24F
SPLMT-HKT
FSSSD-040
FSSSD-060

• Four ratchet action clamps with foam rubber padding to minimize 
crush of loose tube or tight buffer fiber

• Clear cover allows viewing or inspection of fibers without having to 
remove cover

• Multiple tie-down holes for securing incoming fiber
• Accepts up to 12 or 24 heat-shrink-style fusion spliced fibers
• Splice sleeves included

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_T5PLS-12F_T5PLS-24F_Injection_Molded_Splice_Trays.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_T5PLS-12F_T5PLS-24F_Injection_Molded_Splice_Trays.pdf
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OPT-X™ 2000i SDX White/Black Fiber 
Rack-Mount Enclosures

L INK  HERE

Description Part No.

FEATURES
• Stylish and innovative design
• Sliding tray removes completely from enclosure to facilitate field 

terminations and splicing
• Sliding tray glides forward and backward, providing accessibility to 

front and rear bulkhead after installation
• 17-inch depth for high-density fiber termination and/or splicing

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5RxUH-Wxx_2000i_SDX_White_Enclosures.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5RxUH-Wxx_2000i_SDX_White_Enclosures.pdf
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OPT-X™ 1000i SDX Rack-Mount 
Enclosures 1RU, 2RU, 3RU, & 4RU

Description Part No.

FEATURES
• 15-inch depth for high-density fiber termination and/or splicing
• Stackable and adjustable fiber rings simplify cable organization
• Front saddles pivot for improved patch cord routing
• Removable front and rear covers offer better access to the interior of 

the enclosure
• Removable rubber grommet allows for pre-terminated fiber trunk 

install, protects cable, and minimizes dust build-up
• Sliding tray (an option in 1RU and 2RU enclosures) glides forward and 

backward for front and rear bulkhead access after installation, and 
removes completely from enclosure for ease of field terminations and 
splicing
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Description Part No.

L INK  HERE

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5RxUM-xxx_Opt-X_1000i_RM_Enclosure.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5RxUM-xxx_Opt-X_1000i_RM_Enclosure.pdf
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Opt-X® SDX Wall-Mount Enclosures 

L INK  HERE

Description Part No.

Mini Wall-Mount FEATURES
• Enclosure accommodates up to 24 fibers (using LC), 12 fibers (using 
SC), and 6 ports (for copper)
• Accepts SDX Precision-Molded Adapter Plates and SDX MTP Cassette 
for multiple solution capabilities

MINI

Description Part No.

• Dual doors (service side and customer side) with slam
latches for ease of access
• Low-profile (depth) minimizes protrusion from the wall
• Large-size enclosure can be retrofitted in field for splice only enclosure 
(accepts up to 24 splice trays)
• Accepts SDX Adapter Plates, Splice Modules, MTP Cassettes, and Splice 
Trays for multiple solution capabilities

SMALL, MEDIUM  & LARGE 

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5WMNT-01C_OptX_SDX_Mini_WallMount_Enclosures.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5WMNT-01C_OptX_SDX_Mini_WallMount_Enclosures.pdf
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Opt-X® SDX Wall-Mount Enclosures 

L INK  HERE

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5Wxxx-xxC_OptX_SDX_WallMount_Enclosures.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5Wxxx-xxC_OptX_SDX_WallMount_Enclosures.pdf
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L INK  HERE

O P T - X ™  S D X  L C  S h u t t e r e d  
F i b e r  A d a p t e r  P l a t e s

DESIGN CONSIDERAT IONS
•  Insta l l s  in  SDX rack-  and -wal l  mount  f iber  
enc losures
•  Patented interna l  shutters  on SDX Shuttered LC 
Adapter
•  P lates  e l iminate the need for  dust  p lugs ,
•  V is ib le  sequent ia l  number ing to  ident i fy  ports  ( for  
Tx  & Rx)
•  Integrated latch ing tabs on SDX Shuttered LC 
Adapter  P lates  a l low for  one-handed insert ion and 
remova l  f rom SDX enc losures  and pane ls

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-OPT-X-SDX-Metal-Fiber-Adapter-Plates.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-OPT-X-SDX-Metal-Fiber-Adapter-Plates.pdf
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L INK  HERE

O P T - X ™  S D X  F i b e r  A d a p t e r  P l a t e s  
—  P r e c i s i o n  M o l d e d

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5F100-xxx_Opt-X_SDX_Fiber_Adapter_Plates_Precision_Molded.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_5F100-xxx_Opt-X_SDX_Fiber_Adapter_Plates_Precision_Molded.pdf
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L INK  HERE

 B e r k - T e k   B r e a k o u t  K i t s

PART # DESCRIPTION 

 10033624     12 fiber breakout kit with 24-inch legs
 10033625     12 fiber breakout kit with 36-inch legs
 10033626     6 fiber breakout kit with 24-inch legs
 10033627      6 fiber breakout kit with 36-inch legs

L INK  HERE

L e v i t o n  F i b e r  O p t i c  F a n o u t  K i t
PART # DESCRIPTION 

6 Position Fan-Out Kit with 24 Inch Fan-Out Tubing
6 Position Fan-Out Kit with 36 Inch Fan-Out Tubing
12 Position Fan-Out Kit with 24 Inch Fan-Out Tubing
12 Position Fan-Out Kit with 36 Inch Fan-Out Tubing
Fiber Fan-Out Consumable Kit

49887-06S
49887-06L
49887-12S
49887-12L
49800-FAN

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-Breakout-Kits.pdf
https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton_49887-06x_Fiber_Fan_Out_Kits.pdf
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F A S T S P L I C E ™  
F u s i o n  S p l i c e - O n  C o n n e c t o r s

CONNECTORS SOLD IN  PACKS OF  12

Connectors support 900 micron buffered f iber or 250 micron coated 
f iber with appropriate fanout kit or furcation tubing 

https://leviton.com/content/dam/leviton/network-solutions/product_documents/product_specification/Leviton-Spec-499LC-499SC-499ST-FASTSPLICE-Fusion-SpliceOn-Connectors.pdf

